
PreBid Meeting Sign In Sheet 6/13/2023

ID Start time Completion time Name: Organization: Phone: Email2 Prime and/or Sub (you may check more than one) Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise

1 6/13/23 9:58:28 6/13/23 9:59:14 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Company 5107921727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Grading & Paving

2 6/13/23 9:59:15 6/13/23 9:59:51 Scott Arioto Ghilotti Construction (707)978-8063 scotta@ghilotti.com Prime

3 6/13/23 9:59:18 6/13/23 10:00:15 John Gasiorowski JJ Albanese 408-727-5700 estimating@jjalbanese.com Prime General Engineering

4 6/13/23 9:58:50 6/13/23 10:00:15 Danielle Whitelaw FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 925-245-1300 dwhitelaw@vc-inc.net Prime Concrete

5 6/13/23 9:59:32 6/13/23 10:00:33 Sebastian Franco McGuire and Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com Prime Heavy Civil

6 6/13/23 9:59:44 6/13/23 10:01:11 Mark Hamilton Mcguire and Hester 9255949535 mhamilton@mcguireandhester.com Prime General Contractor

7 6/13/23 10:01:15 6/13/23 10:01:56 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Co. 5107921727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Grading & Paving

8 6/13/23 10:00:51 6/13/23 10:02:04 Carlos Raposo JJR Construction 650-343-6109 Carlos@jjrconstruction.com Prime Concrete

9 6/13/23 10:01:08 6/13/23 10:03:01 Jaylen Castro R&S Construction Management 707-372-8762 jaylen@rscminc.com Prime General Contractor

10 6/13/23 9:58:28 6/13/23 10:04:41 Tom Tierney RK Engineering Inc. (415) 420-9993 estimating@rkenginc.com Prime Concrete Flatwork

11 6/13/23 9:59:20 6/13/23 10:04:51 Sucha Nuntaworanuch R&S Construction Management 4155152950 sucha@rscminc.com Prime General Contractor

12 6/13/23 10:04:24 6/13/23 10:05:03 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com Prime

13 6/13/23 10:03:11 6/13/23 10:05:18 Jeremy Chua Ghilotti Bros Cons. 415-720-0299 jeremyc@gbi1914.com Prime

14 6/13/23 10:03:48 6/13/23 10:06:04 H. Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc. 510-220-9017 seng@skwokengineers.com Sub
SWPPP and QSD/QSP 

services

15 6/13/23 10:05:29 6/13/23 10:06:31 Chantelle Limnios NCECI 209-478-0163 climnios@nceci.info N/A Compliance

16 6/13/23 10:05:17 6/13/23 10:06:51 Jeremy Chua Ghilotti Bros Const 415 720-0299 jeremyc@gbi1914.com Prime
Grading, Paving, UG 

Utilities, Site Concrete

17 6/13/23 10:06:20 6/13/23 10:06:53 Duy Truong Sposeto Engineering Inc 925-443-4200 duyt@sposetoengineering.com Sub Concrete

18 6/13/23 10:05:31 6/13/23 10:07:04 VICTOR LE DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION 925-361-1452 VLE@DESILVAGATES.COM Prime GRADING & PAVING

19 6/13/23 10:06:03 6/13/23 10:07:10 Gary Wilson NCECI 925-321-0935 gwilson@nceci.info N/A Labor Compliance 

20 6/13/23 10:03:44 6/13/23 10:07:33 Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering, Inc. 9254577165 hector@kerexengineering.com Prime

21 6/13/23 10:07:49 6/13/23 10:08:49 VICTOR LE DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION 925-361-1452 VLE@DESILVAGATES.COM Prime GRADING & PAVING

22 6/13/23 10:07:49 6/13/23 10:08:49 Spencer Dillon Ecological Concern Inc.

D Street Sidewalk Improvement project from Hayward City limit Machado Court, Eden Township, Alameda County, CA

Archived


